Аксессуары для напольных шкафов
Профили, скобы крепежные для монтажных панелей
ELDON MTS, MPE,  MPEF, MPR, MPWR
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93  Липецк   (4742)52-20-81
Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
Адрес сайта: www.eldon.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: efd@nt-rt.ru
Accessories | Mounting plates
Steel Range
Floor Standing Enclosures
Transversal sliding profiles, MTS
Description: To be used when installing a wide mounting plate. Adjustable in depth
in steps of 25 mm.
Material: 3 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 2 profiles with mounting accessories.
For enclosure
W Item no.
500 MTS500
600 MTS600
800 MTS800
1000 MTS1000
1200 MTS1200
1600 MTS1600
MTS, Mounting plate, wide, transversal sliding profiles, floor standing Mounting plate, wide, transversal sliding profiles, floor standing, MTS
Mounting plate fixing brackets, MPE
Description: For extra support of the mounting plate in the middle,  in addition to
the normal top and bottom fixing.